
気温 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率
℃ kWh 円 円 ％

1 雨 19.8 0.10 365.0 14,191 14,191 31,586 44.9

2 雨 22.5 1.50 800.0 31,104 45,295 63,172 71.7

3 雨 14.9 0.10 211.0 8,204 53,499 94,758 56.5

4 曇&晴 14.3 4.40 1318.0 51,244 104,743 126,344 82.9

5 晴 18.0 9.90 2195.0 85,342 190,085 157,930 120.4

6 晴 18.4 5.10 1807.0 70,256 260,341 189,516 137.4

7 曇&晴 15.6 1.00 945.0 36,742 297,083 221,102 134.4

8 晴 13.7 3.90 1276.0 49,611 346,694 252,688 137.2

9 雨 15.7 0.00 588.0 22,861 369,555 284,274 130.0

10 曇&晴 15.1 3.80 868.0 33,748 403,303 315,860 127.7

11 晴 15.9 9.10 2566.0 99,766 503,069 347,446 144.8

12 曇　 17.2 1.50 688.0 26,749 529,818 379,032 139.8

13 嵐 13.8 0.20 279.0 10,848 540,666 410,618 131.7

14 曇&雨 8.2 0.00 102.0 3,966 544,632 442,204 123.2

15 曇&雨 8.3 0.50 246.0 9,564 554,196 473,790 117.0

16 曇 10.5 2.70 484.0 18,818 573,014 505,376 113.4

17 雨 11.4 0.80 889.0 34,564 607,578 536,962 113.2

18 曇&雨 10.1 0.50 422.0 16,407 623,985 568,548 109.8

19 曇 10.8 1.70 735.0 28,577 652,562 600,134 108.7

20 晴 11.7 7.10 1538.0 59,797 712,359 631,720 112.8

21 晴 14.9 9.30 2466.0 95,878 808,237 663,306 121.8

22 曇&雨 17.5 4.80 1203.0 46,773 855,010 694,892 123.0

23 曇&雨 12.4 4.90 1123.0 43,662 898,672 726,478 123.7

24 曇 11.8 5.40 1852.0 72,006 970,678 758,064 128.0

25 曇&雨 10.5 0.00 460.0 17,885 988,563 789,650 125.2

26 雨 9.2 0.00 167.0 6,493 995,056 821,236 121.2

27 晴 14.5 8.00 2261.0 87,908 1,082,964 852,822 127.0

28 晴 15.6 6.10 2210.0 85,925 1,168,889 884,408 132.2

29 雨 17.5 0.40 363.0 14,113 1,183,002 915,994 129.1

30 晴 16.0 5.30 2068.0 80,404 1,263,406 947,580 133.3

98.10 32495.0 1,263,406

3.27 1083.2 42,114

2.14h 812.4 31,586
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計測時累計値 当日ﾒｰﾀｰ値 前日〆時値 発電量
4391 4391

1 土 5549 793 4756 365 14,191

2 日 5646 90 5556 800 31,104

3 月 5767 0 5767 211 8,204

4 火 7312 227 7085 1318 51,244

5 水 9280 0 9280 2195 85,342

6 木 11087 0 11087 1807 70,256

7 金 12032 0 12032 945 36,742

8 土 13895 587 13308 1276 49,611

9 日 14155 259 13896 588 22,861

10 月 14772 8 14764 868 33,748

11 火 17962 632 17330 2566 99,766

12 水 18054 36 18018 688 26,749

13 木 18358 61 18297 279 10,848

14 金 18416 17 18399 102 3,966

15 土 18830 185 18645 246 9,564

16 日 19138 9 19129 484 18,818

17 月 20023 5 20018 889 34,564

18 火 20470 30 20440 422 16,407

19 水 21450 275 21175 735 28,577

20 木 23232 519 22713 1538 59,797

21 金 25734 555 25179 2466 95,878

22 土 26631 249 26382 1203 46,773

23 日 28840 1335 27505 1123 43,662

24 月 29357 0 29357 1852 72,006

25 火 29901 84 29817 460 17,885

26 水 29984 0 29984 167 6,493

27 木 32674 429 32245 2261 87,908

28 金 34462 7 34455 2210 85,925

29 土 35051 233 34818 363 14,113

30 日 36976 90 36886 2068 80,404

0 -36886 ########
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